SAMSUNG

Samsung Lavatrice Al Control Ecodosatore 11Kg

WW11DG6B85LHU3

Marchio : Samsung

Codice prodotto: WW11DG6B85LHU3

Nome del prodotto : Lavatrice Samsung Al Control
Ecodosatore 11Kg WW11DG6B85LHU3

- Extra efficienza del 10%: Il 10% piu efficiente rispetto al limite massimo della classe energetica A
- ECODOSATORE: Rilascia la giusta quantita di detergente per oltre un mese di lavaggi, eliminando gli

sprechi

- Super Speed: Lava 5kg in 39 minuti senza compromettere le performance del tuo carico giornaliero
- 20 anni di garanzia sul motore Digital Inverter™

Lavatrice Samsung Al Control Ecodosatore 11Kg WW11DG6B85LHU3

Samsung Lavatrice Al Control Ecodosatore 11Kg WW11DG6B85LHU3. Tipo di carica: Caricamento

frontale. Capacita cestello: 11 kg, Classe di efficienza della centrifuga: B, Silenziosita (centrifuga): 72 dB,

Velocita di centrifuga massima: 1400 Giri/min. Colore del prodotto: Bianco. Larghezza: 600 mm,

Profondita: 600 mm, Altezza: 850 mm. Classe efficienza energetica: A

Design Performance
Appliance placement * Freestanding Apps supported
Loading type * Front-load Ergonomics
Product colour * White )
Child lock *
Custom panel-ready X
Automatic dosing system
Inverter technology v
I Remaining time indication *
Built-in display * v

Control type *

Door hinge * Left Samsung technologies (clothes
Door opening Side opening care)
Door colour Black, Silver Power
Door handle colour Black, Silver Energy efficiency scale
Drum type Swirl Energy efficiency class *
Viewing window v Energy consumption per 100 cycles
*
Performance . .
Energy consumption washing per
Rated capacity * 11 kg cycle
Maximum spin speed * 1400 RPM Water consumption per cycle *
in- i *
Sp|.n drylhg .class B Weight & dimensions
Noise emission class * A )
Noise level (spin) * 72 dB Width
) Depth
Delayed start timer * v .
Cycle time (max) 240 mi Height
cle time (ma min
¥ : % ! Weight

Rotary, Touch

Brand-specific features

Cycle time (quick washing program) 15 min

Cloudy day, Colour, Cotton,
Delicate/silk, Eco 40-60°C, Outdoor, Packaging data
Pre-wash, Quick 15min, Rinse &
spin, Silent, Spin/drain, Steam,
Synthetics, Wool

Depth with door open

i *
Washing programs Package width

Package depth

AquaStop function * v Package height
Foam control system * v Package weight
Wi-Fi controlled v

SmartThings

Drum Clean+, SmartThings,
ecobubble™

Ato G
A

48 kWh

0.48 kWh
54 L

600 mm
600 mm
850 mm
72 kg

109 cm

670 mm
688 mm
890 mm
74 kg
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