## Samsung Lavatrice AI Control Ecodosatore 11Kg WW11DG6B85LHU3

Codice prodotto: WW11DG6B85LHU3 Marchio: Samsung

Nome del prodotto: Lavatrice Samsung Al Control Ecodosatore 11Kg WW11DG6B85LHU3





- Extra efficienza del 10%: Il 10% più efficiente rispetto al limite massimo della classe energetica A
- ECODOSATORE: Rilascia la giusta quantità di detergente per oltre un mese di lavaggi, eliminando gli sprechi
- Super Speed: Lava 5kg in 39 minuti senza compromettere le performance del tuo carico giornaliero
- 20 anni di garanzia sul motore Digital Inverter™

Lavatrice Samsung Al Control Ecodosatore 11Kg WW11DG6B85LHU3

Samsung Lavatrice Al Control Ecodosatore 11Kg WW11DG6B85LHU3. Tipo di carica: Caricamento frontale. Capacità cestello: 11 kg, Classe di efficienza della centrifuga: B, Silenziosità (centrifuga): 72 dB, Velocità di centrifuga massima: 1400 Giri/min. Colore del prodotto: Bianco. Larghezza: 600 mm,

Profondità: 600 mm, Altezza: 850 mm. Classe efficienza energetica: A

Design		Performance	
Appliance placement *	Freestanding	Apps supported	SmartThings
Loading type *	Front-load	Ergonomics	
Product colour *	White	Child lock *	1
Custom panel-ready	×	Automatic dosing system	1
Inverter technology	1	Remaining time indication *	1
Built-in display *	1		
Control type *	Rotary, Touch	Brand-specific features	
Door hinge *	Left	Samsung technologies (clothes care)	Drum Clean+, SmartThings, ecobubble™
Door opening Door colour	Side opening		CCODUBBIC
Door colour  Door handle colour	Black, Silver	Power	
Drum type	Black, Silver Swirl	Energy efficiency scale	A to G
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Energy efficiency class *	A
Viewing window	<b>✓</b>	Energy consumption per 100 cycles *	48 kWh
Performance		Energy consumption washing per	0.40 134/5
Rated capacity *	11 kg	cycle	0.48 kWh
Maximum spin speed *	1400 RPM	Water consumption per cycle *	54 L
Spin-drying class *	В	Weight & dimensions	
Noise emission class *	Α	Width	600 mm
Noise level (spin) *	72 dB	Depth	600 mm
Delayed start timer *	•	Height	850 mm
Cycle time (max)	240 min	Weight	72 kg
Cycle time (quick washing program)	15 min Cloudy day, Colour, Cotton,	Depth with door open	109 cm
Washing programs *	Delicate/silk, Eco 40-60°C, Outdoor, Pre-wash, Quick 15min, Rinse & spin, Silent, Spin/drain, Steam, Synthetics, Wool	Packaging data	
		Package width	670 mm
		Package depth	688 mm
AquaStop function *	✓	Package height	890 mm
Foam control system *	✓	Package weight	74 kg
Wi-Fi controlled	✓		



8806095539843

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.